

MMGSY-(S.C)
MAHAVIR MANDIR TO CHATRA KANHAI-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D. KATHHAR - DIVISIOI

SAMELI. SUB-DIVISIOI

(No - 1987)

Measurement Book

ALOK BIHARI

[Signature]
10/1/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const and maintenance of road from Mahavis Mandir to Chakraonhe under MNHSY (SC) in Sameli block					
Name of Agency:- Alok Bihari (At-Basuhar Majdia, Kursela)					
Agreement No:- 38/SBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 8/8/2020					
Date of completion:-					
Abstract of cost					

Date of entry:- 1.1.2021					
1/1.	Setting out pillars				
	Placing & fixing bench				
	mark pillars &				
	reference pillars				
	Off vide TMBP-1				
	i.e Off = 0.51km				
	@ 31917.42/Km = 15958				
2/2.	clearing and grubbing				
	moor land				
	Off vide TMBP-2				
	i.e Off = $\frac{0.175}{0.175}$ Ha				
	@ 51168.74/Ha = 8954				
	C/O = 22912				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F =	24912
3/3.	Box cutting:-				
	Excavation for road				
	way in soil using				
	manual means for				
	carrying cut earth				
	Qty vide TMB P-2				
	i.e Qty = 36.0 m ³				
	@ 126.33/m ³ =				4548
4/4.	Const of embankment				
	with approved material				
	deposited from road				
	way cutting				
	Qty vide TMB P-2				
	i.e Qty = 21.6 m ³				
	@ 29.57/m ³ =				639
5/5.	Excavation for road				
	work in soil with				
	hydraulic excavator				
	Qty vide TMB P-4				
	i.e Qty = 26.25 m ³				
	@ 74.16/m ³ =				1947
6/6.	Const. of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	from borrow pits				
	For 1000 m lead.				
	Qty vide TMB P-4				
	i.e Qty = 706.56 m ³				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F =	155849
7/8.	Const. of USB Irr-T				
	by providing well				
	graded materials				
	Qty vide TMB D-5				
	i.e. Qty = 51.38 m ³				
	② 2395.49/m ³ =				123080
8/9.	P/W, laying, spreading				
	and compacting				
	stone aggregates				
	of specific sizes				
	to WBM Gr-3				
	Qty vide TMB D-6				
	i.e. Qty = 185.0 m ³				

	② 3145.26/m ³ =				424610
9/17.	P/W & fixing of				
	typical M.M.S.S. sign				
	board with logo				
	Qty vide TMB D-3				
	i.e. Qty = 2 Nos				
	② 9381.76 each =				18764
	Total Rs =				722303
	Add 12% GST + 1% L.C. cess =				93899
					816202
	Less 42% below cost (C-1)				34280
	Rs =				781922
	1.1.2021				